RESULTADO DEFINITIVO DA PROVA OBJETIVA — X EXAME DE SELECAO DO PRJ/PGE-AM

ACERTOS PONTOS

CANTIDIO CUNHA MARTINS 43 86
GIZELLE CHAAR NEGREIROS 42 84

JOAO ANTUNES SANTOS DE ALMEIDA 42 84
IDA RAQUEL LITAIFF ISPER ABRAHIM 40 80
MARIAH HELLENNA ANGELIM BRITTO 40 80
TIAGO SAMUEL REBOUCAS FONSECA 40 80
GUIMEL BARBOSA MARTINS 39 78
SOPHIA SILVA SMITH 38 76

BRUNO MONTEIRO AZEVEDO 37 74
ABRAAO OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA 36 72
HENRIQUE ANDERSON DAMASCENO FERREIRA 36 72
LETICIA CELINA GOMES ANDRADE 35 70
NILSON RICARDO ALVES CONTE 35 70
AMANDA GONCALVES MOTA 34 68
CLARA EMILLY GOMES DA SILVA 34 68
EDUARDO SARAIVA LIMA DOURADO 34 68
EMYLLE MARIA MARQUES DE LIMA 34 68
FELIPE REBOUCAS DEMOSTHENES MARQUES 34 68
RICHARDSON RAYMOND DUTRA PEIXOTO 34 68
AMANDA THALITA MAIA RANGEL 33 66
ANDERSON DE SOUZA DAS NEVES 33 66
ATLAS AUGUSTO BACELLAR NETO 33 66
JARDIAN MORAES MONTEIRO 33 66

JOSE RIBAMAR DE ARAUJO SEGADILHA JUNIOR 33 66
BRUNO PINHEIRO DELLARMELINA 32 64
FELIPE TOYODA MACHADO 32 64

JOAO PEDRO CHAVES BOAVENTURA 32 64
KAIO KLINGER VIANA DO NASCIMENTO 32 64
MARIO LEONARDO PAULAIN PEREIRA DE CARVALHO 32 64
NICOLAS SOUZA E SOUZA 32 64

ADRIA KALINE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 31 62
BRUNA BOTELHO JACOB 31 62

DANIEL LUCAS VASCONCELOS DE SOUSA 31 62
DANIEL MARQUES LIMA 31 62
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SANTA RITA SANTOS 31 62
LUCAS GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SOUZA 31 62
MARCELO CARVALHO DA SILVA MAYO 31 62
SARAH RAQHEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO 31 62
VICTOR GONCALVES SALLES BEZERRA 31 62
VICTOR HUGO MIRANDA AIDEN 31 62

ANA CRISTINA SERIQUE DOS SANTOS 30 60
DABYLA ARRAIS DE LIMA 30 60

GIORGIO ANTONIO CHIARINI SILVA 30 60



HELLEN DE AMORIM DA CRUZ
JOSE LOPES NETO
LOYANA CUNHA DE SOUZA ALFAIA
MARCOS DAVI CARDOSO DA SILVA DANTAS
MARIA CHAVES LOBO PEREIRA
REGINA CELLY DA COSTA
RENIS EVERLIN CASSIO DE ASSIS
ROMULO DE CASTRO FRANCA JUNIOR
SHEPSNYKOV SHAW MARQUES DE LIMA
VINICIUS MIGUEL SANTOS DE SOUZA
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA RATTES
BRENDOWN TAVARES MONTEIRO SANTANA
DANTON AUGUSTO RODRIGUES DANTAS
EMILLY VITORIA BRILHANTE SIQUEIRA
JESSICA JATAHY DE MELO FONSECA
JHENNYFER BEATRIZ DA SILVA CORREA
JODIMAR PINHEIRO DA SILVA
JULIA HELOISA MARQUES DE LIMA
KATHLEN REGINA LIMA BASTOS
LUAN DE SOUZA TAVARES
MATHEUS ABUD DE ANDRADE
MAURO BRANDOLT JUNIOR
MILENA NORONHA FROTA
NICOLLE GOMES DE MORAIS
RAQUEL MOREIRA DE SOUSA
SILAS ANDREY DA SILVA SANTIAGO
ALINE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
CAIO DANIEL FREIRE RODRIGUES
DANIELLY PEREIRA FARIAS
ELLEN CARLA NOBILE FEUERSTEIN
ERIC ALMEIDA CARRO
ERICA GOMES LIMA
ERICA QUEIROZ DA COSTA
ETHEL ROBERTA FARIAS SOARES
GISELE SANTOS DA SILVA
GUSTAVO FREITAS THOME LOPES
HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
IAMILLE MARUOKA VIEIRA
JOAO MARCELO DE ARAGAO PEIXOTO
JOSE CRISTIANO PATU SOUZA FILHO
KELYANNE ISPER GUEDES GARCIA
LARISSA TABOSA DA SILVA
LORENA NUNES DE ASSIS
LUCAS MARQUES DA SILVA
MARCIELE DA SILVA TAVARES
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QUEREN HAPUC ANDRADE DA SILVA
THIAGO LOGAN SIMAS MAGNO
ADOLFO VIEIRA JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE DE CASTRO TORRES
AMANDA SUSANE GOMES MOTA
ANA PAULA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO DE CASTRO
BIANCA NEVES ESPARA
CAMILA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
CAMILA QUEIROZ SILVA
CHELSEA SOUZA DE LIMA
DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA FURTADO
DANIEL VITAL LOPES ALMEIDA
DIEGO COELHO DE ABREU
EVANDRO GOMES DA SILVA JUNIOR
FELIPE COSTA DA SILVA
FLAVIA THAYNA CALDAS PEREIRA
JAMES WILSON SILVA BARROSO
JOYCE DE SOUZA SALES
LI1Z TEREZA DE ARAUJO GOMES
LUCAS DE ARAUJO DUTRA
LUCAS SOUZA LIMA
MARCOS LEAO SILVA
MARIA DE JESUS VIEIRA
MARINA FONSECA MARTINS
MILLAM CRISTIAM CARDOSO DA SILVA
PAULO ALEXANDRE GARCIA DE SOUZA
PAULO GABRIEL GIL BATISTA MELGUEIRO
RODRIGO COUTINHO TEOBALDO
RODRYGO GOMES SOARES
VANESSA FLORES SILVA
ANA BEATRIZ DIAS CARIA
ANNE LAIS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ELIZEU SANTOS DA CRUZ
FABIO DA COSTA BELFORT
FERNANDA DO AMARAL SALES PINTO
GABRIELLY SENA DE MENDONCA
GISELLE MOURA NUNES
JADE CAROLINE MARINHO DOS SANTOS
JOHNNY FONTINELE PARENTE (PCD)
JOSE BRUNO OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA KERN
LEONARDO DE SOUZA COSTA
LETICIA CRUZ LEVEL
LORENA CAROLINE MAIA SARAIVA
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MARCOS JOSE DA GAMA CASTELO BRANCO

MATEUS DOS SANTOS SOARES
MATHEUS LUIZ DOS SANTOS SANCHES
MICHAEL TEIXEIRA FEITOZA
RUANY SILVA RAMOS DE LIMA
VICTOR DA SILVA ROMANO

VITORIA SHELLRHONE-AMIZ PEREIRA VERAS

ANDREA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
DANIEL VENTURA MEDEIROS
EVELLIN RODRIGUES FERNANDES
FRANCYNNE MONTEIRO AQUINO
GABRIELLY BARRETO DOS SANTOS
GIOVANNA CARVALHO NUNES
ISABELA KARINE RODRIGUES MELO
LARISSA SILVA DA COSTA
LOUIZE TAMIRES MEDIM MEIRELES
LUANA CRUZ DE ARAUJO
LUCIO GUIMARAES DE GOIS FILHO
MARCELY PINTO DA SILVA
MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA
NOEL ERNESTO MARQUES MOURA (PCD)
ORLEY ADSON SOARES DOS SANTOS
PAULO VICTOR GUEDES PEREIRA
RAISSA GABRIELA MEDEIROS DE LIMA
REBECA BELLO BARBOSA
RICARDO DA SILVA MACEDO JUNIOR
RODRIGO ALCEU GUEDES FERRARI
RODRIGO SILVA DE LIMA
TATIANE REIS BENTES DE OLIVEIRA
THIELY FERNANDES DE SEIXAS
VIVIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
VIVIANE MARQUES DA VEIGA
YASMIM LORENA SOUZA LEITE
ADRIELE BARBOSA DE FREITAS
ANA CAMILLE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANA RAQUEL MONASSA DANTAS

BRUNA CAROLINE DA SILVA DIAS NASCIMENTO (PCD)

DAINIUSEN PEDROSA CASTRO E SILVA
EDSON SILVA RAMOS
EDUARDO NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA SEIXAS

GABRIEL TUPINAMBA FIGUEIREDO PINTO DE ANDRADE

GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
GUILHERME DA SILVA ELESBAO
HAMILTON LUCAS DE LIMA UCHOA
HELEN DOS SANTOS LIMA
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HELENA LETICIA CITABRIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
HEMILLY KAUANE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
ISRAEL ANTONIO DE SOUZA PALMEIRA
JOVANA CELERINO DE CARVALHO
MAGILA EVELYN DA SILVA E SILVA
MATEUS DA SILVA DAMASCENO
MICHARLEN BRAGA SAMPAIO
NABILA LITAIFF FEITOSA DA COSTA
OSEIAS NEVES GRIJO
PEDRO HENRIQUE VARGAS OLIVEIRA
RAYANNY NERY DE LIMA
RODOLFO PISZTER DE PAULA
SOLANGE VENANCIO MILANI
THAINA PASSOS DA SILVA
THAYANE PINTO DE ABREU
VANNELY CLARCKSON ALTINO SANTOS
VICTOR LEIVA BARRIONUEVO
VICTORIA GLORIA VIANA DE SOUZA BASTOS
ADRIA CAROLINE SARAIVA DA SILVA
ALAN BONFIM BARROS
ALVARO SERRAO MONTEIRO
ALYUSKA CHRISTINA MALTA FALABELLA
AMANDA VIANA CAVALCANTE
AUREA BARBOSA LEITAO DOS SANTOS
DANIEL BATISTA DE CASTRO JUNIOR
ERICA MARIA PIO DE SOUZA
GABRIEL SIMONETTI GUIMARAES
GABRIELA ANDRADE GARCIA
GEYCEANE COSTA VALENTE
GIOVANA HURBANO TEIXEIRA
HAROLDO MENEZES DE ARAUJO
HELEN DE ALBUQUERQUE REIS
JULIA CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANE DO NASCIMENTO CALHEIROS
KAMILA FIGUEIREDO PACHECO
LARA ARIEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
LEANE GUIMARAES FERREIRA
LUANA NOGUEIRA FERREIRA DA SILVA
LUIZ FELIPE DE ALBUQUERQUE GADELHA
NATACHA NAYARA VASCONCELOS VIEIRA
NATASHA THAIS DAHROUGE ALECRIM
RAQUEL SIMERMAM DAVID ANTONIO
SAMUEL VICTOR SENA CARVALHO DE FREITAS
SANDRINA SOUZA BEZERRA
TAYNA ANDIRA FERNANDES SILVA
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THANYTA SOUZA CASTRO
VITOR LUIZ CUNHA CAVALCANTE
CAMILA DA SILVA CHAVES
DIANA SALES PIVETTA
ELLEN LACERDA COLLYER
ESRON SALATIEL MARQUES FERREIRA
EVELIN LUANA SENA DA SILVA
FELIPE OVIDIO DIAS
FRANSOAMY PANTOJA NOGUEIRA
GABRIELA PATRICIA OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ
GILBER MEDEIROS VALADARES
GIOVANNA COELHO DOS SANTOS
GIOVANNA DO NASCIMENTO LIRA
GRACE KELLY GOMES DE BRITO
IAGO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA LIRA
JHULIANA COELHO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
LIA DA SILVA BATISTA
LUAN GONCALVES PEREIRA
LUIZ RODOLFO ARAUJO BONET

MARIA CLARA VASCONCELOS PIRES DE CARVALHO

MARIA LUIZA MELO DE CARVALHO
MATHEUS SENNA DA SILVA
MAYTE AGLAIS OLIVEIRA GUEDES
NATHALIA ASSAM DE AGUIAR
REGIANE MACENA DE ALENCAR
REYSON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
SUZANE MESSIAS DE ANDRADE
TALISSA FERNANDA ALBERTINO DA SILVA
TATIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO DE ASSIS FURTADO E SILVA
VANESSA ABREU SOUZA AMARAL
VICTOR HUGO SILVA NOGUEIRA
VIKTOR DE CASTRO PASTOR
ANDRIELE KEVENY FERNANDES MENEZES
AQUILES CRUZ BARBOSA
BARBARA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS
BEATRIZ MATIAS LOPES
BRENDA LEMOS LIRA
BRUNA SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE
CLARA GARRIDO LINS
EMILLY NATHARA ALMEIDA DE SANTANA
ERQUIELTON ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA DA CUNHA GOMES DE LIMA
FILIPE ALVES BATISTA
FRANCYNE VICTORIA DO VALE XIMENES
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GABRIELLE FERREIRA DORNELES
GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA TRAJANO
HENDRYL ROCHA CARDOSO

ILANICE GONCALVES DO CARMO FARIAS REZENDE

JADE ESTHER BOTELHO YACUB
JAMINE SARAIVA LOPES
KAROLYNE VITORIA NUNES COSTA
KEVEM FERREIRA DO SACRAMENTO
KEZYA COUTINHO DO NASCIMENTO
LUIZ DIEGO DE MORAIS CRUZ
MARIA EDUARDA CARLOS CRUZ
MATHEUS GONCALVES SALIGNAC
MILENY DA SILVA GONCALVES
NAGILA DA SILVA GONGALVES
NAUM SENA FLEXA
PATRICIA SILVA SOUZA
RAFAEL FREITAS DA CRUZ

RAFAELLE CARVALHO CALADO DA COSTA

RANE RIHUMA LEITE PINHEIRO
RITA DE CASSIA SILVA DAS CHAGAS
SAMANTHA MARINHO SIQUEIRA
SANDRA FERNANDES GOES
SAYORY KAROLINA DE SOUZA BARROS
SUZANA CARLA SANTOS DA ROCHA
TAYANE SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
THALES ANTONIO CARDOSO PEREIRA
VANESSA CARDOSO FELINTO
VICTOR HUGO CABRAL DE PAULA
WILLYAM RAFAEL ROCHA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
ANA CAROLINA SOUZA FERREIRA
BEATRIZ NEVES QUEIROZ
BRUNA DOS SANTOS BARROS
CAMILA RUBENS DE LIMA
DEBORA BENTO DOS SANTOS
ELEINY TALISA SIMOES SALES
HERBET BARBOSA SOARES
JARDEL ALVES GRANDES
KATILANY DE SOUZA PASSOS
LAURA BEATRIZ GUEDES BASTOS
LENNO FELIX BATISTA
MARCOS ALTENIR DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARCUS VINICIUS MARQUES TORRES
MAYARA DA COSTA FABRICIO
MICHELLE MACEDO CAPELLA

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



MILTON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
MIRELA MAIA MACIEL
NiVIAN COELHO LIRA
OSMILENA CASTELO BRANCO DA SILVA
OZEIAS AMARAL DA SILVA
PABLO DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO ESCOSIO
RAYANA DOURANTE BARBOSA
RHISTEFANY CASTRO DA LUZ
STEFANIE PINTO DE CASTRO
STHEPHANIE CAROLINE NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
THAYNARA JESINE RIBEIRO MENDONCA
VICTORIA SOUZA RAMOS
VITORIA MARIA ROBERTO ARAUJO
WENDY LARISSA DA CUNHA PINTO
YASMIM DA SILVA MAIA
ABIGAIL DE FREITAS LIMA
ALESSANDRA DA SILVA DUARTE
AMADEU NERY CARNEIRO FILHO
BLENDA CRISTINA LIRA REIS
EDMARA ROBERTA PEREIRA DE CASTRO
EVA DIANA EGUILUZ CABRERA
FERNANDA GUADALUPE BAYMA DE MELO
FLORIANO AUGUSTO ARAUJO DE BARROS
GABRIELA OLIVEIRA BATISTA CARIVALI
IAGO RODRIGUES DE PAULA
JARLLINE MORAES MONTEIRO
JESSICA LIMA RIBEIRO (PCD)
JESSICA SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
KALTELEN TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
MAILSON DE JESUS DE CARVALHO FURTADO
MATHEUS DEMOSTHENES MARINHO BENACON LINS
MATHEUS ICARO LIMA PASSOS
NATHALIE DERZI AMAZONAS RODRIGUES SENA
TATIANA MIGUEIS SANTA CRUZ
THALINE BARROS FREIRES
VICTOR MANOEL FREITAS DE AZEVEDO
VICTOR MOURAO SAMPAIO
ALEXANDRE ANDRADE CAVALCANTE
CAMILA COELHO GEISSLER
DALIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DICIANE VALENTE DA CRUZ
EMILLY CRISTINA MACIEL GOMES
GABRIEL DA SILVA THOMAZ
GABRIELLE LIMA DA COSTA
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GIOVANNA NATHALIA SALES DE LIMA
JESSICA VIRGINIA SERRAO DE SOUZA
LARISSA SILVA MOITA
MARISANGELA SILVA FERREIRA
NARISSA GABRIELE LIMA DA SILVA
NATALIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

NATALY DOS MILAGRES BINDA CABRAL (PCD)

POLYANA MARAES DE LIMA
ROSANGELA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
SABRINA SAMPAIO GOMES
VIVIANE RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
WERNER DE ALBUQUERQUE LOPES (PCD)
YANA DUARTE DA SILVA
DAMARIS BEZERRA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCILENE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL LISBANO DE SA RIBEIRO
IZABELLA SAMANTHA UCHOA PICANCO
JOAO VICTOR ROZENDO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE MIGUEL DE SOUZA DA SILVA
KALLEO ALEXANDER GUEDES DIAS (PCD)
KLIVIAN TAMARA DANTAS OLIVEIRA
LARIAN DUQUE CARVALHO
MARCELA SOUZA CARNEIRO
MARIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
RACKEL STEPHANY DO COUTO MENDES
SARAH RAQUEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
THULIO CAIO CARDOSO PEREIRA
WHISLANNY COSTA DA SILVA
WILLIANE DA SILVA VIEIRA
YHAJAIRA VERONICA CLAVIJO MARIN
ANA HELENA CORDEIRO BEZERRA
BARBARA NEVES QUEIROZ
BRENDA VIANA LOUREIRO
EVYLEN PINHEIRO DE MORAES
JOSE LEONARDO FERNANDES DA COSTA
JOSEMARA PEREIRA SOARES
JUCINEIDE FREITAS DA SILVA COSTA
LUCAS DANIEL TINOCO PACHECO
LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MAXWELL SILVA DE LIMA
AIMEE VITORIA REIS SOARES
JOSE DOMINGOS FILHO
LUANA VIEIRA AMAZONAS
RENATO ALMEIDA CASTRO
ALAN FABERSON SEIXAS DA SILVA
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HENRIQUE DA SILVA CABRAL
SILVANDRA DOS ANJOS MARTINS
JANIO AMARAL DA SILVA
LETICIA GLORIA CASTELO GOMES
VICTORIA LUANA IPUCHIMA GOIS
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